             JĘZYK JAPOŃSKI – 02.10.2017 r.
lektor

Momoe Hamada
	
	PONIEDZIAŁEK
	WTOREK
	ŚRODA
	CZWARTEK
	PIĄTEK

	1 gl.

815-900
	
	
	
	
	

	2 gl.

910-955
	
	1a  (chłopcy)
	1a

	
	

	3 gl.

1005-1050
	
	
	DJ
	
	

	4 gl.

1110-1155
	
	
	Natalia
         2a
	Lekcja j.polskiego 
	

	5 gl.

1205-1250
	
	
	
	
	

	6 gl.

1300-1345
	
	3a/3c
	
	Izabela Świątczak
	

	7 gl.

1355-1440
	Klaudia
 3d
	2b
	
	1c
	

	8 gl.

1450-1535
	          2a
	1d
	
	1a

(dziewczęta)
	2c

	9 gl

1540-1625
	
	
	
	
	


